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Open Access Resources

Open Access Resources are freely available for viewing and/or use. They are different

from resources in public domain. They comprise scholarly digital literature accessible

over internet free of cost. Most Open Access creators retain their copyrights.

Suber (2019) defined Open Access (OA) literature as digital, online, free of charge, and

free of most copyright and licensing restrictions.

Source: Suber, P. (2019). 1. What Is Open Access? In Open Access (1st ed.).

https://doi.org/10.7551/mitpress/9286.001.0001

https://doi.org/10.7551/mitpress/9286.001.0001


Open Access Books

• Directory of Open Access Books - https://www.doabooks.org/

• Springer Nature OA Books - https://www.springernature.com/gp/open-
research/journals-books/books

• Open Library - https://openlibrary.org/

• Project Muse OA Books - https://muse.jhu.edu/search?action=oa_browse

• Taylor & Francis Open Access Books - https://www.routledge.com/our-
products/open-access-books/accessing-oa-books

• Open Access Publishing in European Networks - https://library.oapen.org/

• Brill OA Books - https://brill.com/page/discoveroa/discover-brills-open-access-
content

• MIT Press Open - https://mitpress.mit.edu/mit-press-open
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Open Access Books 

• Project Gutenberg - https://www.gutenberg.org/

• National Academies Press - https://www.nap.edu/

• Internet Archive - https://archive.org/index.php

• University of California Press - https://www.luminosoa.org/

• Cornell Open - https://cornellopen.org/

• Open Textbook Library - https://open.umn.edu/opentextbooks/

• TOME - https://books.openmonographs.org/

• Textbook Revolution - http://textbookrevolution.org/index.php/Main_Page

• Punctum Books - https://punctumbooks.com/catalogue/
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Open Access Journals

• Directory of Open Access Journals - https://doaj.org/

• Cambridge University Press - https://www.cambridge.org/core/what-we-publish/open-
access

• De Gruyter OA Journals - https://www.degruyter.com/cms/pages/pure-oa-journals

• Sage OA Journals - https://uk.sagepub.com/en-gb/eur/pure-gold-open-access-journals-
at-sage

• Springer Open - https://www.springeropen.com/journals

• Taylor & Francis OA Journals - https://www.tandfonline.com/openaccess/openjournals

• Wiley OA Journals - https://authorservices.wiley.com/open-research/open-
access/browse-journals.html

• Frontiers - https://www.frontiersin.org/
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Open Access Journals

• PLOS - https://plos.org/

• Thieme Open - https://open.thieme.com/web/19/all-
journals;jsessionid=DAB5C9358A84958994EBE28BD794D522#open-access

• Elsevier OA Journals - https://www.elsevier.com/open-access/open-access-journals

• HighWire Press - http://highwire.org/lists/allsites.dtl

• Oxford University Press OA Journals -
https://academic.oup.com/journals/pages/open_access

• Hindawi OA Journals - https://www.hindawi.com/journals/

• BioMed Central - https://www.biomedcentral.com/

• Clute Institute - https://www.cluteinstitute.com/
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Open Access Databases

• Directory of Open Access Scholarly Resources - https://road.issn.org/

• Listing of Open Access Databases - http://www.loadb.org/

• Lens - https://www.lens.org/

• Paperity - https://paperity.org/

• SciELO - https://scielo.org/en/

• Scilit - https://app.scilit.net/

• OpenAIRE - https://explore.openaire.eu/

• Internet Archive Scholar - https://scholar.archive.org/
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Open Access Repositories

• Directory of Open Access Repositories - https://v2.sherpa.ac.uk/opendoar/

• CORE - https://core.ac.uk/

• Digital Commons Network - http://network.bepress.com/

• Open Knowledge Repository - https://openknowledge.worldbank.org/

• Zenodo - https://zenodo.org/

• Digital Access to Scholarship Harvard - https://dash.harvard.edu/

• DSpace@MIT - http://dspace.mit.edu/

• NISCAIR Online Periodicals Repository - http://nopr.niscair.res.in/

• SCIENCE-CENTRAL - http://www.sciencecentral.in/

• Krishikosh - https://krishikosh.egranth.ac.in/
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Open Access Preprint Repositories

• arXiv - https://arxiv.org/

• Open Science Framework Preprint - https://osf.io/preprints/

• bioRxiv - https://www.biorxiv.org/

• medRxiv - https://www.medrxiv.org/

• SocArXiv - https://osf.io/preprints/socarxiv

• EarthArXiv - https://eartharxiv.org/

• Social Science Research Network - https://www.ssrn.com/index.cfm/en/

• Research Square - https://www.researchsquare.com/

• F1000Research - https://f1000research.com/

• CogPrints - http://cogprints.org/
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Open Access Thesis & Dissertations

• Shodhganga - https://shodhganga.inflibnet.ac.in/

• NDLTD - http://search.ndltd.org/

• OATD - https://oatd.org/

• EBSCO Open Dissertations -
https://biblioboard.com/opendissertations/

• EThOS - https://ethos.bl.uk/Home.do

• DART-Europe - https://www.dart-europe.org/basic-search.php

• Theses Canada -
https://www.baclac.gc.ca/eng/services/theses/Pages/search.aspx

• ETD Center – OhioLINK - https://etd.ohiolink.edu/
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Open Access Search Engines

• Bielefeld Academic Search Engine - https://www.base-search.net/

• PubMed - https://pubmed.ncbi.nlm.nih.gov/

• Aminer - https://www.aminer.org/

• CiteSeerX - https://citeseerx.ist.psu.edu/index

• Education Resources Information Center - https://eric.ed.gov/

• Semantic Scholar - https://www.semanticscholar.org/

• ScienceOpen - https://www.scienceopen.com/

• Science.gov - https://www.science.gov/

• Microsoft Academic - https://academic.microsoft.com/home

• MyScienceWork - https://www.mysciencework.com/sources
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Open Access Search Engines

• Google Scholar - https://scholar.google.com.tw/

• JURN - http://www.jurn.org/

• Get the Research - https://gettheresearch.org/

• SciRide Finder - http://finder.sciride.org/

• Open Grey - http://www.opengrey.eu/search/

• Science Research.com -
https://www.scienceresearch.com/scienceresearch/desktop/en/search.
html
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Open Access Browser Extensions/Plug-ins for 
Accessing Articles

• Unpaywall - https://unpaywall.org/products/extension

• Lazy Scholar - http://www.lazyscholar.org/

• Kopernio - https://kopernio.com/

• CORE Discovery - https://core.ac.uk/services/discovery

• Open Access Button - https://openaccessbutton.org/

• Google Scholar Button -
https://chrome.google.com/webstore/detail/google-scholar-
button/ldipcbpaocekfooobnbcddclnhejkcpn
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Open Access Digital Libraries

• National Digital Library of India - https://ndl.iitkgp.ac.in/

• Digital Public Library of America - https://dp.la/

• HathiTrust Digital Library - https://www.hathitrust.org/

• Universal Digital Library - http://ulib.isri.cmu.edu/

• World Digital Library - https://www.wdl.org/en/

• United Nations Digital Library - https://digitallibrary.un.org/

• UNESDOC Digital Library - https://unesdoc.unesco.org/

• Digital Book Index - http://www.digitalbookindex.org/search_keyword

• Digital South Asia Library - https://dsal.uchicago.edu/index.html

• Panjab Digital Library - http://panjabdigilib.org/webuser/searches/mainpage.jsp

• Karnataka Digital Public Library - https://www.karnatakadigitalpubliclibrary.org/login
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Open Datasets 

• Dryad - https://datadryad.org/stash

• Harvard Dataverse - https://dataverse.harvard.edu/

• Figshare - https://figshare.com/

• Databrary - https://nyu.databrary.org/

• Qualitative Data Repository - https://qdr.syr.edu/

• OGD India - https://data.gov.in/

• ICPSR Data - https://www.icpsr.umich.edu/web/pages/ICPSR/index.html

• Open ICPSR - https://www.openicpsr.org/openicpsr/

• DataONE - https://search.dataone.org/data
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